
 

   In keeping with our theme of updated medical movies we are able to provide some incredible doc-
umentaries which give us a glimpse of startling research which in turn have saved 100’s of  lives 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Episode 9 Everybody Has A Secret. Episode 10: Unexpected Findings. 
Monday, May 1. Popcorn. 

THE SURGEONS CUT: 2 hours. Four surgeons reflect on their lives and professions in this in-
spiring documentary. Episode 1 Saving Life before birth. Episode 2 Sacred Brain. Tuesday, May 2 

THE SURGEONS CUT: 2 hours. Living Donor & Heart and Soul. Wednesday, May 3. Snacks. 

HUMAN: THE WORLD WITHIN:  2 hours. Through the eyes of a boxer, a first responder, a man 
with a bionic hand, see how the brain  turn info. into action. This is an incredible series! Episode 1 
REACT; Episode 2 PULSE. Thursday, May 4. Salad. 

HUMAN: THE WORLD WITHIN: 2 hours. Ep. 3 FUEL. Ep. 4 DEFEND. Fri., May 5. Sundaes.  

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hours. Season 2: Episode 1 New Beginnings. Episode 2: Taken by surprise. 
Monday, May 8.  Fresh fruit. 

HUMAN: THE WORLD WITHIN: 2 hours. Episode 5 Sense. Episode 6. Birth. Tuesday, May 9. 

LENOX HILL: 50 mins. 2 Neurosurgeons, an ER doctor, an OB-GYN fight to give their patients 
quality healthcare. Episode 1: Growth hurts. Weds., May 10.  

LENOX HILL: Approx. 2 hrs. Ep. 2: The Barrier . Ep. 3: Birth. Thurs. May 11.  Chicken salad 

LENOX HILL: Approx. 2 hrs. Episode 4 Together Episode 5 Undercurrents. Friday, May 12 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Episode 3: The Morning After. Episode 4: Rumor Has It. Mon. May 15.  

LENOX HILL:  2 hrs. Episode 6:  Night of the Dead. Episode 7 :Pain. Tues., May 16. Pizza 

LENOX HILL: Approx. 2 hrs. Episode 8: Full Circle. Episode 9: Pandemic. Weds., May 17.   

FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT: 2 hours. Part 2 : Some hated him, some loved him, but in the end few 
could deny he was the most important architect in America –and maybe the world.  Thursday,  
Mary 18. Meatball subs. 

MOTHER’S DAY: 2 hrs. Celebrate parenthood and family. Intersects the lives of a group of peo-
ple maneuvering their way thru a crazy week  leading up to Mother’s Day. Friday, May 19.  Tuna 

VIRGIN RIVER: 2 hrs. Episode 5: Can’t Let Go. Episode 6: Out of the Past. Monday, May 22.  

A CASTLE FOR CHRISTMAS: 1 1/2 hr. To escape a scandal a best selling author journeys to 
Scotland where she falls in love with a castle and faces off with a grumpy Duke. Tues., May 23 

MURDER MYSTERY PART 2: 1 1/2 hr. After starting their own detective agency. Nick & Audrey 
land a career-making case when their billionaire pal is kidnapped. Thursday, May 25. Smoothies. 

WEDDING SEASON:  1 1/2 hr. Under parental pressure to find spouses Asha & Ravi pretend to 
date during wedding season; but their ruse turn awry when feelings turn real. Fri., May 26. 

ESC SURPRISE MOVIE: A special lunch will be served. Tuesday, May 30th. 

By the way did you know we have over 100 DVDs. Come and browse. Some DVDs on sale for $1.00 

 

EASTON SENIOR CENTER MAY MOVIES AT NOON 


